
 

 

Cotswold 

  Marathon 

 
GLOUCESTER DISTRICT 

SCOUT COUNCIL 

 

2000 Cotswold Marathon Team Results 
 
Posn. Time Name Group  
     
1   9.14 Daniel Wright 44th Gloucester Winners of the Lowery Trophy 
  James Harley   
  Peter Lloyd   
     
2   9.15 Oliver Scarff 44th Gloucester Winners of the Senior Trophy 
  Adam Griffiths   
  Joe Charles  <Winner of Male Novice Trophy 
     
3   9.28 Colin Vickery 51st Gloucester Winners of the Justin Bailey Trophy 
  Allan Bircher   
  Clive Ryder   
     
4   9.46 Neil Edwards Badbrook VSU  
  Matthew Baker   
  Tom Wood   
     
5 10.56 Phillip Hoskins 22nd Gloucester (St Barnabus)  
  Richard Haycock 3rd Bewdley  
  Mark White 3rd Bewdley  
     
6 12.04 James Morrison Black Pear  
  John Welford   
  John Houghton   
     
7 12.17 Scott Beddows 38th Longlevens Winners of the Junior Trophy 
  Dave Stephens   
  Peter Hillier   
     
8 13.21 Robert Case Badbrook VSU  
  Douglas Sparrow   
  Nick Weaver   
     
9 13.28 Clive Allen 29th Gloucester  
  Stuart Allen   
  Alex Allen   
     
10 13.56 Duncan Simms Kettering Manor VSU  
  Andrew Wignell   
  Colin Lee   
     
11 14.16 Vivien Stokes Longlevens District Guiders Winners of the Soble 
  Sharon Roberts  and Ladies Trophies 
  Karen Szewczuk   
     
12 15.12 Paul Welford Black Pear Winners of the Guest Trophy 
  Matthew Keen   
  Kathryn Baker   
     
13 16.46 Matthew Dallimore 1st Beddau  
  Rhys Dallimore   
  Tom Letman   
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2000 Cotswold Marathon Individual Results 
 
Posn. Time Name Group  
     
   1   9.15 Marcus Griffiths 44th Gloucester  
   2 11.16 Jonathan Claridge Churchdown VSU  
    11.16 Ian Matthias Churchdown VSU  
    11.16 Richard Walesby Churchdown VSU  
   5 12.05 William Godwin 44th Gloucester  
    12.05 Christopher Smith 44th Gloucester  
   7 12.06 James Pearce Beaufort  
    12.06 Michael Bride Beaufort  
   9 13.32 John Harbottle 29th Gloucester  
    13.32 Peter Chance 29th Gloucester  
    13.32 Dave Pickering 29th Gloucester  
 12 15.12 John Carwardine Black Pear  
 13 15.18 Phill Hartell Jouster VSU  
 14 15.38 Lizzie Heather 24th Cheltenham (Leckhampton) <Winners of Female Novice 
  15.38 Alice Sears 24th Cheltenham (Leckhampton) <and Lasses Trophies 
 16 15.42 Mary Stinchcombe 5th Gloucester Guide Leaders  
  15.42 Laura Wood 5th Gloucester Guide Leaders  
 18 15.48 Lee Lewis 6th Bebington  
  15.48 Richard Matthias 6th Bebington  
 20 15.51 Mike Thompson 6th Bebington  
  15.51 Keith Fewtrell 6th Bebington  
 22 15.56 John Stubley South Berkshire  
 23 16.06 Steven Murphy Glanyravon Vsu  
 24 16.16 Stuart Cole 15th Gloucester  
 25 16.31 Adrian Ward 1st Colwall  
 26 16.40 Rachel Waterman Beaufort  
  16.40 Caroline Harris Beaufort  
 28 16.42 Richard Perrins 3rd Upton  
 29 16.43 Adam Pawley 42nd Leicester (Glenfield)VSU  
  16.43 Alex Pawley 42nd Leicester (Glenfield)VSU  
 31 16.46 Dafydd Dallimore 1st Beddau  
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